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20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
Principal, Middle, 7/8
Counselor, 7/8

7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed
Lang, Speech, Hear Spec
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci
7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed
Vice Principal, Ms

7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences
Librarian, 7/8

7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
7/8 Teacher, Industrial Tech
7/8 Teacher, Career Aware
7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate
7/8 Teacher, Art

Vice Principal, Ms Program Admin-Title

I/Sce
7/8 Teacher, Music
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed
Teacher, Se-Scc/lls
7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed
7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci
Teacher, Se-Dhoh
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics

K-12 Education Entity

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Department

Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms

Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms

Total Wages
$123,173
$96,919
$95,605
$93,256
$89,575
$87,980
$87,784
$87,023
$84,587
$83,530
$83,378
$82,840
$82,252
$80,315
$80,277
$80,172
$79,712
$79,048
$78,465

$77,547
$76,894
$76,382
$76,317
$76,253
$75,252
$74,814
$73,135
$71,661
$71,644
$70,604



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
Counselor, 7/8

Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate
7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences
7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed
7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
7/8 Teacher, Computer Apps
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate
7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences
Teacher, Se-Moderate/Severe
7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences
7/8 Teacher, Spanish

7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
Certificated, Loa

School Security Spec li

Lead Custodian li

Middle School Secretary
Custodian |, Nsd

Data Processing Assistant

7/8 Teacher, Language Arts

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms

$68,840
$68,661
$68,575
$67,649
$67,522
$67,340
$67,086
$66,913
$66,793
$65,875
$64,675
$64,583
$63,494
$63,333
$61,319
$60,749
$59,720
$59,652
$59,313
$57,710
$56,160
$55,548
$53,718
$53,229
$52,852
$51,339
$46,032
$45,098
$44,379
$42,994
$41,374
$39,978



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

School Office Technician

7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences
7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
Lead Campus Supervisor
School Office Technician
Custodian |, Nsd

7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate
Lead Fns, Secondary
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Fns Assistant li

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
7/8 Teacher, History

School Office Assistant li
Certificated, Long Term Sub
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod
Fns Assistant |

7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate
Counselor, 7/8

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
School Site Controller |
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod

Student Store Technician

Parent Liaison

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms

$39,155
$38,860
$36,606
$35,927
$35,818
$33,048
$32,383
$28,896
$28,434
$27,889
$27,674
$25,973
$23,201
$22,202
$21,831
$20,797
$20,767
$20,058
$19,759
$19,071
$18,232
$17,922
$17,833
$17,764
$17,010
$16,989
$16,902
$16,748
$16,452
$15,969
$14,682
$13,917



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Certificated, Long Term Sub
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Fns Assistant |

7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
Fns Assistant |

Fns Assistant |

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms
Edward Harris, Jr Ms

$11,979
$11,524
$10,581
$10,532
$10,395
$10,090



